A
2014 DDutch
Stanr

@ SKIN: 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.
A - 53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.

@ B - 574482 ROSSO BORDEAU

@ C-63300 [RON GREY MET.

UNIT: 604770
DEALER: PINE ACRES
SPECIAL: 620

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #604770 - 2014 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35] 321.4 321.4
PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13f 129.9 480.5
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25| 144.5 625.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5
BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98] 2699.4 3343.9
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0
BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.90 95.90] 383.6 383.6
SAHARA BEIGE MET BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 907.35 1003.25( 3629.4 4013.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 4.23 1007.48 16.9 4029.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.25 1031.73 97.0 4126.9
BC809 22.13 1053.85 88.5 4215.4
0 HitH#HHH #VALUE!
0 HitH#H# #VALUE!
0 Hit##HHH #VALUE!
0 HitH#HHH #VALUE!
0 Hit##HHH #VALUE!
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.53 79.53] 318.1 318.1
ROSSO BORDEAU BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 9.58 89.10 38.3 356.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 14.33 103.43 57.3 413.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 104.13 207.55] 416.5 830.2
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.13 245.68] 152.5 982.7
BC200 BLACK 41.38 287.05] 165.5 1148.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 58.88 345.93] 235.5 1383.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 528.65 874.58] 2114.6 3498.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: 63300 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.88 78.88] 315.5 315.5
IRON GREY MET BC105 WHITE 42.45 121.33] 169.8 485.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 125.33 246.65] 501.3 986.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.53 355.18] 434.1 1420.7
BC200 BLACK 402.43 757.60] 1609.7 3030.4
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 45.25 802.85] 181.0 3211.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 22.43 825.28 89.7 3301.1
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 11.20 836.48 44.8 3345.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.03 868.50] 128.1 3474.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604770 - 2014 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58| 2662.3 2662.3

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15] 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48] 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70] 2574.8 2574.8

SAHARA BEIGE MET HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03] 597.3 3172.1
HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33] 237.2 3409.3

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00] 122.7 3532.0

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53] 110.1 3642.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9

HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1

HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 Step 1|HYDRO BASE 537.30 537.30] 2149.2 2149.2

ROSSO BORDEAU HB990 Step 1|WHITE 565.23 1102.53| 2260.9 4410.1

HB250 Step 1/BLACK 53.63 1156.15| 214.5 4624.6

HB002 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 622.75 1778.90{ 2491.0 7115.6

HB861 Step 2|MAROON 208.83 1987.73| 835.3 7950.9

HB300 Step 2| CARBAZOLE VIOLET 46.35 2034.08] 185.4 8136.3

HB88L Step 2|RUSSET PEARL 29.93 2064.00] 119.7 8256.0

HB740 Step 2|BRIGHT ORANGE 18.38 2082.38 73.5 8329.5

HB200 Step 2|BLUE BLACK 13.55 2095.93 54.2 8383.7

HB961 Step 2| TRANSPARENT WHITE 7.68 2103.60 30.7 8414.4

HB130 Step 2|FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 2105.53 7.7 8422.1

HBO090 Step 2|FLOP CONTROL 4.80 2110.33 19.2 8441.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 63300 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 646.35 646.35] 2585.4 2585.4

IRON GREY MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 114.33 760.68] 457.3 3042.7

HB861 MAROON 38.75 799.43] 155.0 3197.7

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 37.80 837.23] 151.2 3348.9

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 28.82 866.05] 115.3 3464.2

HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 24.85 890.90 99.4 3563.6

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 19.85 910.75 79.4 3643.0

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.95 925.70 59.8 3702.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 30.80 956.50] 123.2 3826.0




